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$764,900

11560 NW 26TH ST, PLANTATION FL 33323
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Live the ultimate South Florida lifestyle in this beautifully upgraded
3BR/2BA pool home in prestigious Plantation Acres! Enjoy peace of
mind with a brand-new roof and full impact windows, plus
unbeatable outdoor living—sparkling pool, canal views, firepit, and
a stylish sitting area perfect for entertaining or relaxing under the
stars. Inside, bright open spaces filled […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 1780 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 7 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1780 sq ft

Year built: 1977 Subdivision Name: Plantation Acers

Original List Price: 789000 Previous List Price: 769000

County: Broward County DOM: 166

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 12413 sq ft

MLS ID: A11792790

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2749 sq ft Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway, On Street View: Canal, Pool

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction, Slab Construction,
Stucco

Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Other
Equipment/Appliances, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

View Yes / No: Yes Water Source: Municipal Water

Patio & Porch Features: Screened Porch Architectural Style: Detached, One Story

Sewer: Public Sewer Electric: Circuit Breakers

Waterfront Features: WF/Pool/No Ocean Access,
Canal Front

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Split
Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Family Room,
Other, Storage

Heating: Central Flooring: Other, Tile

Nearby Schools
High School: Plantation High Middle Or Junior School: Plantation Middle

Elementary School: Central Park

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: House Zoning: RS-3K

Other Structures: Shed(s) Other Equipment: Automatic Garage Door Opener

Community Features: None Lot Features: 1/4 To Less Than 1/2 Acre Lot

Listing Courtesy of: EXP Realty, LLC. Inclusions: None

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Ground Level, Entry Level

Room Living Room Features: Family
Room, Other, Storage Room


